C L I N I C A L  M I C R O M O T O R S
The Compact Makes a Big Change
Now in a more compact size, with higher safety and flexibility for different installation styles, NSK’s all
new “NLZ” can help any user of air driven handpieces convert to electric and enjoy the full benefits of this
smart system. The unique technology of “NLZ” employs an all-new micromotor system and expands the
possibilities of dental treatment. This original concept from the leading handpiece manufacturer provides
cutting-edge features applicable to a wide-range of endodontic treatments with enhanced comfort
and safety. A big change in treatment environment is brought with only a minor addition to the current

•  Max Speed: 22,000 min-1 ±10%
•  Internal Water Spray
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
— M205 M1007
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
— FX205 B2 M1006002
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
— FX205 M4 M1005002 •  Midwest 4 hole
•  Max Speed: 22,000 min-1 ±10%
•  External Water Spray
•  Borden 2 hole
•  Max Speed: 25,000 min-1 ±10%
•  External Water Spray
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
— FX205 M4 Set Y1002665
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
— FX205 M4 / FX22 Set Y1003590
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
— FX205 B2 Set Y1002666
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
— FX205 B2 / FX22 Set Y1003589
•  Midwest 4 hole
Contents
•  Air Motor (FX205)
•  Straight handpiece (FX65)
•  Contra-angle handpiece (FX23)
• Borden 2 hole
Contents
•  Air Motor (FX205)
•  Straight handpiece (FX65)
• Contra-angle handpiece (FX23)
• Midwest 4 hole
Contents
•  Air Motor (FX205)
•  Straight handpiece (FX65)
• Contra-angle handpiece (FX22)
• Borden 2 hole
Contents
•  Air Motor (FX205)
•  Straight handpiece (FX65)
• Contra-angle handpiece (FX22)
86 87
C
L
IN
IC
A
L
 M
IC
R
O
M
O
T
O
R
S
C L I N I C A L  M I C R O M O T O R S
FX205/FX65+FX23+PAF SU(Push button)
FX205/FX65+FX22+PAF SU(Push button)
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Motor Straight Handpiece
FX23+PAF SU(Push button) FX22+PAF SU(Push button) FX22+PAF S(wrench)
Air Turbine (PanaAir FX)
Push Button type
Air Turbine (PanaAir FX)
Push Button type
Air Turbine (PanaAir FX)
wrench type
Contra-angle (FX Series)
Contra-angle (FX Series)
Contra-angle (FX Series)
FX205FX65
FX23
FX22
FX22
* The selected connection (M4 or B2) will be applied to both motor and air turbine.
FX205/FX65+FX22+PAF S(wrench)
Head MODEL ORDER CODE
Standard PRO PAF SU M4 FX23 KIT Y1003601
Standard PRO PAF SU B2 FX23 KIT Y1003599
Head MODEL ORDER CODE
Standard PRO PAF SU M4 FX22 KIT Y1005397
Standard PRO PAF SU B2 FX22 KIT Y1003595
Head MODEL ORDER CODE
Standard PRO PAF S M4 FX22 KIT Y1003593
Standard PRO PAF S B2 FX22 KIT Y1003591
88 89
C
L
IN